BRADLEY LIGHTING, INC. 1009 West 18th Street - Costa Mesa, California 92627  -  800-764-4881 www.bradleylighting.com
AN AMERICAN COMPANY
NASCOSTA
BRICK LIGHT
BL2205
6564
Compact and inconspicuous steplights with two types of faceplates
for illumination of pathways and indoor and outdoor stairs.
BL2207 LED 7W
Specifications
Ordering Guide:
Example: BL2207 - S7  - 3 - 80 - D - G - DMG
Certifications
Applications
Housing
Louver
Cover Frame
Die-cast aluminum
Die-cast aluminum
Die-cast aluminum
Gasket Silicone rubber
Cover Lens Polycarbonate diffuse lens
Surface Finish AkzoNobel powder coating
Driver Type Constant current
Input Voltage 100~277V/AC
Ambient Temperature -20°C~45°C
Ingress Protection IP65
Photometric Data Dimensions
Series Power
BL2207 S7: SMD LED 7W 80: Ra80
90: Ra90
M: Marine ambient
corrosion resistance
DMG: 0-10V Dimming
D: Diffuse
L:  Louver
3: 3000K
4: 4000K
6: 6000K
R: Red
G: Green
B: Blue
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
B: Black RAL9011
W: White RAL9016
G: Gray RAL7012
Z: Mineral bronze
S: Silver RAL9006
Ra Faceplate Faceplate Colour AccessoriesCCT
Beam Angle  90° Diffuse / Asymmetric(Louver)
0
30
60
90-90
-60
-30
UNIT:cdUNIT:cd
0.0
10.0
20.0
30.0
40.0
50.0
9˝
9.05˝
8.97˝
9˝
3.15˝
2.95˝
4.72˝
2.87˝
0.67˝4.72˝
Compact and inconspicuous steplights with two types of faceplates
for illumination of pathways and indoor and outdoor stairs.
BL2205 LED 6W 7˝
Specifications
Ordering Guide:
Example: BL2205 - S6  - 3 - 80 - D - G - M
Certifications
Applications
Housing
Cover Frame
Louver
Die-cast aluminum
Die-cast aluminum
Die-cast aluminum
Gasket Silicone rubber
Cover Lens Polycarbonate diffuse lens
Surface Finish AkzoNobel powder coating
Driver Type Constant current
Input Voltage 120~277V/AC
Ambient Temperature -20°C~45°C
Ingress Protection IP65
Photometric Data Dimensions
Series Power
BL2205 S6: SMD LED 6W 80: Ra80 M: Marine ambient
corrosion resistance
3: 3000K
4: 4000K
6: 6000K
R: Red
G: Green
B: Blue
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 2 3 4 6 7
B:  Black RAL9011
W: White RAL9016
G: Gray RAL7012
Z:
S: Silver RAL9006
Mineral bronze
Ra
5
D: Diffuse
L: Louver
Faceplate Faceplate Colour AccessoriesCCT
Beam Angle  90° Diffuse / Asymmetric(Louver)
0
30
60
90-90
-60
-30
UNIT:cdUNIT:cd
0.0
10.0
20.0
30.0
40.0
50.0
7.28˝
7.2
˝
7.26˝
3.15˝
2.95˝
4.72˝
2.87˝
0.67˝4.72˝